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Kaiser, Daniel
Thiel, Matthias
Lawrenz, Sandro
Speer, David
Werner, Dominic
Stiitzel, Mario
Wittke, Michael

KneiBRner, Jonas
Leupold, Stefan
Wohanka, Merten
Schmidt, Ines
Kloppot, Max
Mutscher, Roy
Morgenstern, Markus
Wawruk, Kevin

Horn, Riidiger
Hansch, Adrian

Walkstein, Mathias
Mittrach, Uwe
Kaiser, Janett
Augustin, Toni
Skibowitz, Richard
Nitsche, René

Herold, Paul
Seliger, Felix

Spielerwertung Herbst 2023
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Punkte

57
44
42
41
41
37
34
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25
23
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1
8
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Spiele

1

10
14

10

14
12

11
15

oo

O =0 01 A O

N

Diff.

N O A~ o

©

= b

47
36
36
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17

15
14
13
10

Sitze

15
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